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Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Gold Medal Contest Gold Medallist

813 CRO SAPINA Ivan (13)

804 MEX SANSORES Carlos (4) PTF 6 : 4

805 GBR CHO Mahama (5)

812 CHN SUN Hongyi (12) GDP 3 : 0, 4 : 4 (4 0:14)

809 GAB OBAME Anthony Mylann (9)

808 SLO TRAJKOVIC Ivan Konrad (8) PTG 26 : 5 (3 0:06)

801 ROC LARIN Vladislav (1)

816 TGA TAUFATOFUA Pita (16) PTG 24 : 3 (3 0:32)

815 AFG MANSOURI Farzad (15)

802 KOR IN Kyo Don (2) PTF 13 : 12

807 GER BACHMANN Alexander (7)

810 KAZ ZHAPAROV Ruslan (10) PTF 11 : 7

811 CIV GBANE Seydou (11)

806 NIG ISSOUFOU ALFAGA Abdoul Razak (6) PTF 15 : 9

803 CUB ALBA CASTILLO Rafael Yunier (3)

814 MKD GEORGIEVSKI Dejan (14) PTF 11 : 8

CRO

CHN
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SLO

ROC

PTF 16 : 3

KOR

KAZ

PTF 10 : 2

CIV

MKD

PTF 9 : 4

CHN

ROC

PTF 30 : 3

Pool A

KOR

MKD

PTF 12 : 6

Pool B

ROC

MKD

PTF 15 : 9
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Repechages Bronze Medal Contests Bronze Medallists

802 KOR IN Kyo Don (2)

808 SLO TRAJKOVIC Ivan Konrad (8)

816 TGA TAUFATOFUA Pita (16) PTG 22 : 1 (2 0:00)

803 CUB ALBA CASTILLO Rafael Yunier (3)

811 CIV GBANE Seydou (11) PTF 8 : 2

812 CHN SUN Hongyi (12)

SLO

PTF 5 : 4

KOR

CUB

PTF 5 : 4

CUB

Classification

11 ISSOUFOU ALFAGA AR NIG

11 SANSORES C MEX

11 BACHMANN A GER

11 CHO M GBR

11 OBAME AM GAB

11 MANSOURI F AFG

9 ZHAPAROV R KAZ

9 SAPINA I CRO

7 TAUFATOFUA P TGA

7 GBANE S CIV

5 TRAJKOVIC IK SLO

5 SUN H CHN

3 IN KD KOR

3 ALBA CASTILLO RY CUB

2 GEORGIEVSKI D MKD

1 LARIN V ROC

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score PTG Win by Point Gap


